Members of Council
mmﬂﬂﬂm Travel Expense Claim

Submit this form to your CSR within 10 business days of return from the travel or conference/seminar.

Business Travel X Office Travel O Conference/Seminar [J
Travel Details
Name of Traveller: MATTHEW BUCKMAN Vendor No.: Z(2852]
N1019360 ~Matthew Buskman—$566-68

(O Member of Council Staff 4016265 EMily-Hillatrom—38-98- '
Date: October 28, 2019 Reference No.: EXPMBEU2649 EX P/ac ps-0C 1t (4
Name of Event: Dates
Mayor Tory's EU Mission from: 10/5/2019 to: 10/11/2019

Purpose of Travel:
Mayor's Mission will engage with industry leaders from the financial services sector, exploring sustainable
finance and atiend C40.

Exchange Rate applied to convert from local Cost Functional Area Cheque Amount
currency to Canadian dollars (CAD) 1US=1.32CAD | Centre 15404000008 $ 566.68, 48408
EBgt5Y 154020000
Final Statement of Expenses EVODEY
Foreign | Total incl.
Elc;::\setnt Description Currenc all taxes To_:_:lngfg re HST
y CAD $
4256 Registration Fees:
Travel: 1075.17 25.00
4215 | ® Ar O Tran O Bus 104692 | 2HST
94.94 GBP 161.38 161.36 -
Accommodation: 1396.80 1396.80
4210 3 @ $275.00 GBP /night - paid by EDC | 82500 GBP -
2 @ $1395 DKK ’night - pald by MB 2790.00DKK 566.68 566.68
Ground Transportation:
paid by EH 973.851 ea98 | 73.5] 8408 i
g2s0 paid by EDC — VPetropoulos pcard Yo (22. ! S$%4:81 122.6 1 a2am
EyAd 1y
47230 - ::I“W’l T3 .ul
S 1-AD Sk e
undry Expenses
4230 days @ up to $100/day 600.00 USD 786.00 786.00 -
RCAD or CJUS per diem allowance
Total Expenses 4,645.50 4,642.25 3.25
Less: Advances & Prepayments
| BoCimentNe: Crvand veasport- 19002$SHY A8 4.8
Registration fees 25.00
Travel 1200050038 paid by KC pcard 1075.17 1046.92 3.25 HST
1200050037 paid by KC pcard 161.36 161.36
Accommodation EDC Pcard = 13- 53561 825.00 GBP 1396.80 1396.80
Ground Transportation EDC Pcard - V- $973( 574.51 574.51
Sundry Expenses 1300182479 —EDC £00.00 USD LR 786.00
TOTAL | Payable to [® individual / ] City e e ase 0.00
Approval
Signature of Traveller: Date

Nov. 77 / (9

Date '

Nov. 7,?/( (4

For Council Staff trayal A
Member of Council:

Funds Authorization

For funds from the Council Budget: | Signature of City Clerk/Designate:

| have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.

Name: M
Title: GM
Signatur

Date

2519

For funds from other budgets:
| have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.




i ToronTo

Members of Council
Notification of Travel

Submit this form to your CSR at least 10 business days before the travel or conference/seminar.

Travel Details

Name of Traveller:
Matt Buckman

{0 Member of Council [ Staff

4 business travel
O office travel

O conference/seminar*

*Qut-of-Province Conference report is required for
Conference attendance cutside of Ontario

Name of Event:
Mayor Tory's EU Mission

Dates

from: 10/05/2019 to: 10/14/2019

Travel Destination:
London, England and Copenhagen, Denmark

[0 within GTA
O outside GTA & within Ontario
K outside Ontario or Canada

Purpose of Travel:

finance and attend C40. See attached.

Mayor's Mission will engage with industry leaders from the financial services sector, exploring sustainable

Estimated Travel Costs (should include GST and all other applicable taxes)

Cost Centre To Be Charged: ED0154
Functional Area Code: 1540400000

Exchange Rate Canadian
1 USD =1.31 CAD $

Registration Fees:

1GBP= 1.63 CAD

Travel:

® Air O Train O Bus

O Personal Automobile km @ $0. cents/km

1229.92

Accommodation:
5 day(s)@$% 451.9 per day including taxes
8

2259.93

Ground Transportation:
& taxi(s)
O car rental
O other - specify:

400.00

Sundry Expenses:
6 day(s) @ $100.00 [ICAD/RUS per day

600 786.00

Total Estimated Costs:

4,675.80

[ Registration Fees

[ Travel

[0 Accommodation

(O Ground Transportation
4 Sundry Expenses

Prepayment/advances requested for the following costs:

786.00

Approval

| certify that all estimated costs relating to this travel have been included in this form.

Date

Sept- 23[9

Funds Auihorization

For funds from the Council Budget:
I have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.

gnature of Member of Council:

Signature of City Clerk/Designate:

For funds from other budgets:
| have confirmed that approved
funds are available for this purpose.

Name: WAdce wiillimms

Date

%H%) g




@ AIR CANADA

Booking Confirmation

Booking Referance: QHEINZ Date of issue: 17 Sep, 2018

lmuwutmﬂmummmﬂ.'mmm.tummlommponluunch—nmaortwmmmmmplmlormm:otul’lnulanuhmolmloumdnl e general ilvons of g
and appiicaphe tanifs that apply (0 the Dekets, Dookings #nd an serwcas detaded below o3 well a3 baggage. dangerous goods A CLheT Kmportant miorMation (alated |6 yous thy.
Data Protection Notica: Your dale wil ba pe adn wrth the Carner's pvacy pokcy and. # youl Hooking is Made va 3 feservalion sysiem provider ("GUS, wilh i3 privacy pokcy. These are

fies for . data 1s col . sloien. used

avadapie at the LATA Travel Centre wehsde mnmlmwnuueusm.vmmnnmmmm‘wmwmmmm wple hiw your p
thitiosed and iranstatied We also nvile you 10 view Ar Canada's Privacy Policy dwecty,

sz Depart

eanomy - Standard

Sy 20.35 08:35 + vaw ) —
Toronto London ACB48 Ecenomy T
Toronto-Pearson Int, (Y YZ). Heathrow (LHR), GB Operated by: Air Canada | 789
ON Termnat 2 Meal
Tatrmunal 1

%- Return

iZconamy - Stand

Ktond. : g
7] Oc:.'zms LA, 20:45 @ Thras
London b Toronto ACBS59 Economy T
Heathrow{LHR), GB T Tomnto-Pearson int, {YYZ), Operated by’ A Canada | 788
Tarmvurnal 2 ON Meal
Termmnal 1
Passengers
A Matthew G . ckman Travel Options Seats
Ticket Number f Regutar ment Acasd -
ACSS9 -

0142118387142



E—'"% Purchase summary

MasterCard

ssangassrrs

Amaunt paid- $1075.17

Tar information

GSTHST no. 10009-22687 RTOO

5325

@ Check-in and boarding gate deadlines

Base Fare
Surcharges
Carnier Surcharge - Canada

Ar Passenger Duty-Umted Hungsom

Passanger Senvice Charga - Unuted Kingdom
Hamronized Sales Tax - Canada - 100092287 RT0001
Air Travellers Secunty Charge - Canada

Asrport Improvement Fee - Canada

Tolal wriare and taxes balore options

GRAND TOTAL (Canadian dollars)

1 adult

a7y es
20.02
420.00

129.57
77.44
125
2591
2500

HorsV?

|

$107517

Within Canada TolFrom the LS.

0 120
minutes mintes
45 60

minies . hinutes

16 15

minutes mules

1. From Algiers {Rlgania), Casablanca (Mamcco) and Ted Aviv (Issas)

ntemational
ciuang Menco
and the Canbbean;

120

Thinutos

60

minutes

15

mimiey

Recommended check-in time

You 00wl check i 1o Later thar the Limes snmeated at ek, This will $nsurs you have plenty of lime i check . diop Off yous theched bags and pass

MICUgh secunty,

Check-in and baggage drop-oft deadline
] pass and dep al bags al iha baggage drop-oft courtar belore the end of the check-mn

You must have checked m. obianed your
penad for your feght.

Boarding gate deadline

You musl be greserm a1 the boarding gate befors & closes.

2 From Toronta City Airpan (¥ TZ) - Chack.n and baggage drop-ofl ceackne. 20 mnutes.

b - Recommanded chach-an 1wne. 184 mawtes. Checkan and baggage drop-off deadioie 48 mnutas




Karen CooEr

From: SAS <no-reply@flysas.com>

Sent: September 17, 2019 1:32 PM

To: Karen Cooper

Subject: Your Flight [Wed 09 Oct 2019], Booking: {OBOETS)

THANK YOU FOR FLYING WITH US

Here's your booking reference and information about your trip.

: 2 [ Change bookin 1cel
Booking ref: O80ETS ~Hange booling [
[jouTBOUND
09 Oct 2019 London LHR - Copenhagen CPH SAS Go Smart
06:55 — 09:45 (Direct flight) 1 bagin iotal
London LHR — Copenhagen CPH 06:55 - 09:45 (1h 50m) Sclegt Seat
Departure Termmal 2 — Arrival Terminal 3 Sas Ireland Add meals
SK500 | Airbus Industrie A320 Sharklels Booking class T

EDIT SEAT EDIT YOUR BAGS ADD MEALS ADD BIOFUEL

Keep track of your trip under My bookings

TRAVELERS



MATTHEW BUCKMAN

Frequent flyer program Contact information

Add frequent fiyer program

+0014168846144
PAYMENT DETAILS
(5ll.ondon LHR - Copenhagen CPH SAS Go Smart
Flights 42,00 GBP
Taxes & carrier-imposed fees 52.94 GBP
ULLY 94.94 GBP

Masterca:dXXX)GGOCXXXX}-J‘k—‘j §
Ar o (KD

If you're traveling with special baggage such as bikes, ski or goif equipment, remember to book it

TRAVELING WITH SPECIAL BAGGAGE?

in advance, as space is limited. Book special baggage here 4 i (! 2 (g (‘/P/,D
E-TICKET NUMBER
Malithew Buckman 117-2465386337

Linked Travel Arrangement



THE TRAFALGAR ST. JAMES
2 Spring Gardens, Trafalgar Square
@ London, SW1A 2TS
. Great Britain
H l lton TELEPHONE +44 207 8702900 - FAX +44 207 8702911
HOTELS & RESORTS Reservations
www lrafalgarstjames.com or 1 B00 HILTONS
MATT BUCKMAN Room Number 118 /K1
100 QUEEN STW Amival Date 06/10/2019 15:28:00
X - HSH 2N2 Departure Date 09/10/2019 04:26:00
GREAT BRITAIN Adult/Child 170
Room Rate 275.00 GBP
Rate Plan L-CORS5
AL:
Honors #
*** INFORMATION BILL *** VAT # 882604902
Confirmation Number: 3140880738 Folio No/Che 394988 A
THE TRAFALGAR ST. JAMES 09/10/2019 4:26 AM
DATE DESCRIPTION (v} REF NO GUEST CREDIT BALANCE
CHARGES
05/10/2019  Advance Deposit MC [ MASI 3740536 -£825.00
06/10/2019 ROOM & BREAKFAST LUVA 3742178 £275.00
07/10/2019 ROOM & BREAKFAST ANDO 3742895 £275.00
08/10/2018 ROOM & BREAKFAST ANDO 3743565 £275.00
BALANCE £0.00

Guest Signature
Please debit my account by the amount indicated above.

Page:1
XXXV, VAT #, BA2604902,



| Bacasds passad

"IVOLY

o0 @8O0,
Hotel & Congress Center

ARP-HANSEN 2 HOTEL GROUP

INVOICE
Mati Buckmarn

Alin:
Company : Kebenhavns Kommune
Overborgmester Sekre
Room No : 0596
Arrival Date : 09.10.19
Departure Date :11.10.19
Conf. No - 10673420
Cashier ID ;1406 - KKL
Folio No : 867119
Date Description Amount
09.10.49 Room incl. Envircnmental 1,385.00
Fee
10.10.19 Room inci. Environmental 1,385.00
Fee
11.10.19 Visa Card 2,790.00
xxx% 000000 xx/xx
Balance: 0.00
VAT 25% Room 501.04 DKK
VAT 25% F&B 42.96 DKK
VAT 25% Misc. 14.00 DKK
Total incl. VAT 2,790.00 DKK
Net Amount 2,232.00 DKK
Total VAT 558.00 DKK
Tivoll Hotel

Amnl Magnussons Gade 2
DK-1577 Copenhagen V
Tel: +45 4487 0000
www.tivollhotel.com

IBAN No. DK112000 3491747896 - S.W.LF.T.

NDEADKKKXXX
Reg No. 2171 - Acc.No. 3481747896

CVR-nr. 533992 19" VAT. No. 31 00 95 29

Hotel Tivoli Copenhagen
Arni Magnussons Gade 2
1577 Kgbenhavn
Tel: +45 44870000

CARDHOLDER RECEIPT

DATE......... 11/10/18 10:46

Completion

DKK

PAN..... .

CARD EXRY ... I
CARD ENTRY.: Chip

APPROVED

AUTH CODE......: 022504
TERMINAL ID..... 13467104
MERCHANT ID... . 750088
TRANSACTION NO.- 32212
AID S

APP.. .. .. CAD

SALE CURRENCY..: DKK
TOTAL AMOUNT...: 2790.00
EXCHANGE RATE..: 0.2031128

{ HAVE BEEN OFFERED

A CHOICE OF CURRENCIES AND THE
CARDHOLDER HAS CHOSEN
EXCHANGE RATE™

1 DKK =0.203 CAD

TRANS. CURRENCY: CAD

TRANS. AMOUNT..: CAD 566.68
*WHOLESALE RATE: +3 %
INTERNATIONAL CONVERSION
MARGIN. THIS IS NOT AN
ADDITIONAL FEE AND REPLACES
CURRENCY CONVERSICN CHARGES
NORMALLY APPLIED.

B s m m m o E o o
| ACCEPT THAT | HAVE BEEN

GIVEN A CHOICE OF CURRENCIES
FOR PAYMENT. MY CHOICE

IS FINAL. TRANSACTIONS CAN

ALSO BE CONDUCTED IN DKK.
L L o
THE CURRENCY CONVERSION
SERVICE 1S PROVIDED TO THE
MERGCHANT BY NETS

ACCOUNTS WILL BE DEBITED
TRANS. CURRENCY: CAD
TRANS. AMOUNT .: CAD 566 68

REQ.TRX REF.NUM:- 116963

PIN Verified

Thank you



IUIIUIIAUH’ LIeqil Lam Usiais - R Lnnn uanmng
_ et HotEL
()OVW .
Ro‘h{‘Bu‘nk tm b

Sy MATTHEW BUCKMAN

RBC

L L]

%

. October 18, 2019

Avion Visa Platinum [l

SyAvion Current
S:E‘IJJ‘I b TH ::.-."l... v Ava'iable WATT

BT AR
_— Stateme of Oct 18, 2019
Avion Visa Platinum Stateme i s vy
$5,000.0Q Minimun T
Last Payment:
$1,400.00 on TS wid
Oct 15, 2019
alf
Authorized Transactions RSl
Posted Transactions
< - P
~ DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT

e

Oct 15, 2018
Oct 15, 2019

iy

-
W
: .
. i -

Oct 14, 2019
1.733400000000

5%
Oct14,2019  CHEEEEE I
Oct 14, 2019 b -]
Oct 14,2019  wsiEEeelEEatauER
g -
Oct 14,2019 SN

. 1.714700000000

oct 14,2010 . eEEREEENED.
1.715400000000
oct13,2q19 TG
1.723200000000
o R O manr.-m:lv""":t’w : £ .

hHne thineasd rauslhank rambeme tmcnartalifil Rt inde1 hVEDRA IAEMO QueraVOAndBAN (HIKNRAVH aYerNI IchRI IWAIERVAShTZ79hm  umadDnil QQed 410



18Uy Lreai warg weians - KL uning sanking

Oct 12, 2019 BTN SIS NA 22,70 Lol

@ 1.363200000000

Oct 12,2019 @O GO L NSNS
1.723800000000

Oct 12,2019 . Qiohieannnmainohased e

1.723900000000

Oct 12, 2019 ST T L O el G E D e ey ST —
1.724600000000

Oct 12, 2019 SOkl il ey s e ipiviamn
1.724000000000

Oct 12, 2019 SRR OAREE  E E T T
1.724300000000

0ct12,2019 PR dedlGER322iideGRR@ s TOTI00000 DT T
Oct12,2019  GoNRARKAMASERIICH SRICLIMb e i@y ST

1.723700000000

Oct 12,2019  aii et ey i e O O e s

Oct 11, 2019 TR PR RO R RS TRTT T 30,00 DR LCrar
@ .201900000000

Oct 11, 2019 TIVOLI HOTEL CONGRESS CEKOEBENHAVN V $566.68

SortRoTT  FIRRUEENEEVN AU ROBEN AV 8 U T et il
.201800000000

Oct 11, 2019 ;.

~.201800000000
2 A . ;

Oct 11, 2019 TR IPORENSGRMMGIKMEY 7 00 CRE Gt P OE
BO5ET722800006000 Rz 0 B

Oct 11, 2019 WW
aaitias SN

+724000000000 : A

L 3

P 5 A

Oct 11, 2019 s ST L Bep——

s 24000000000 1 oy 5 0T IO 26t sl AP

Oct 11, 2019 QARSI IED LONDON E£2.26-08-G0 Rl ey o™
Saigoa 729900000000, qpiisisfit . i pHEINE i, 1 57000

Oct 11,2019 duisbiioionivivishd bl 2oz 0 0 il ety

Oct 11, 2019 =W

Oct 11, 20195 "gaa
.201900000000

M

hitne-fhananard rrvalhonl ~ambemeirsnadallity Bibilinia4 ThWEDhA IAEMOY QuubraVmiA adRWWLIRFOAVH aYerNil IrbB) IAAMERah771he ensdNisllQQueA Ta

= =E—— T — 1 =



Gr Transportation - EU Mission - paid by Emily Hillstrom

Receipt Riders To and From Foreign currency CAD HST Emily’s portion [Matt's portion
1 Matt, Emily Heathrow to Hotel $ 86.90 GBP § 147.02 $ 73511 % 73.51
2 Emily Embassy to Hotel £ 131.20 DKK % 26.39 B 26.39
3 Emily Home to Airport - Canada CAD § 3293 $ 429]% 3v.28
4 Emiy SEB office to CA house 3 803 GBP $ 13.64 $ 13.64
5 Emily, J Reynolds Union UFX to Innovate Finance $ 1215 GBP $ 20.48 3 20.48
6 Emily Babylon Health to Mansion House  $ 18.08 GBP § 30.34 $ 30.34
7 Matt, Emily Financial mig to Hotel 5 13.67 GBP $ 22.94 $ 11471 8 11.47
8 Emily Alrport to Home - Canada $ 3757 $ 48815 42 .45
$33137 § 917|3 255.56 | § 84981% -

{ on E Hillstrom's Travel Exp Claim - Gr Transp)

$ 88.61 GBP 3 149.44
5 131.20 DKK ] 26.39

CAD 5 79.7315 70.56 9.17 HST
-]

255.56




£hu
WU e

Heatrav o Holel

wiH. ridearro. com

3d51-163643

Wexsxkssxxx30039
TIDxxxxB114

REFE5351-103843
AlD : ADPDBBOGE31A18
VISA CREDIN

VISA

KEXX FREX XEFE

Icc PaN. SEQ 82

SALE

(ARDHOLDER COPY

PLEASE KEEP THIS RECEIPT
FOR YOUR RECORDS

Questions/Concerns Call:
+44 (@) 20f 183 2156

FARE £19.00
GRATUITY a9
TOTAL £86. %9
Verified by PIN

THANK YoU

18:83 B6/18/19

AUTH CODE: ~ 6gggal

ﬁIQWLOZGﬁD'
N
Emly  Mas
135! £ A



H2L.9Y Cupy

Endy % Aat?

Emily Hillstrom Yr.uz 4147
From: Emily Hillstrom |G
Sent: October 8, 2019 1:07 PM
To: Emily Hillstrom
Subject: Fwd: Your Tuesday evening trip with Uber

| |
---------- Forwarded message --------- MCL a
From: Uber Receipts <uber.uk{@uber.com>
Date: Tue, Oct 8, 2019 at 6:01 PM
Subject: Your Tuesday evening trip with Uber %"‘ A (
To: I -

[x] by Total: £13.67

Tue, Oct 08, 2019

Thanks for riding, Emily

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total £13.67

# 22 oy

Cab.
Base Fare £2.50
Time £5.66
Distance £4.03

Clean Air Fee L] £0.48



Subtotal £12.67

Central London Fee [ £1.00
Amount Charged
ool Switch £13.67

Your driver was licensed by TfL (licence number: 2406720201). In the event that you have any issue with the service you
received, please let us know via the Help option in your app or via help.uber.com, In the event that you have a formal
complaint, you should also consider contacling TfL and, if relevant, the police.

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

You rode with Lukman Adeshina Kolawole

fa] = &=

4.69 l:_l Rating

Lukman Adeshina Kolawole is known for:

Excellent Service

How was your ride?

RATE OR TIP .

i = = — pe iy —.



Issued on behalf of Lukman Adeshina Kolawole

3.22 mi | 37 min
05:23pm

1 Friday St, London EC4M 9JA, UK

l 06:00pm
1 St James's St, St. James's, London SW1A 1EF, UK

a501
*‘15,3;,.
oo
X
b |
_—
i s W‘M
‘ puer Thames d
Bty ]
42!9‘,
%4

@:ﬁfb Map data 2019



Invite your friends and family.

Get $5 off your next ride when you refer a friend to try Uber. Share code: Sme6a

REPORT LOST ITEM >

CONTACT SUPPORT >

MY TRIPS >

Forgot password

reumaaEn /

1097 D Amsterdans

Privacy

Terms

Fare does not include fees that may be charged by your bank. Please contact your bank directly for Inquiries.




10/15/2019

=l J/bt g b B

EusyWeb

VOV L iy Emily Hillstrom [RTITSENT ' PRRPTER AN [

Account Activity Ludy § Print

acewnnt 70 aeroecan visa INpNTE - [ RN D

THYMLL

Toansattions mnay somelnmes temporanly stow under Pending and Posled al the same tine,

év(a WN

Paynrent $ae i

Current Boalance
Paeasin) Toonsar e
Avatlabihr Creadn
[WECTUN ST

Minimum Payment $0.00
Lust Paymient $3,080,00 on Ol 02, &

BRI DU TER LR |

songiing o oS delon s two places?

o etlect on your Cunment Datance or Avinkible Credit,

WVirw
Trimva Wons
.+

Sep 24, 2019 to today (Since last statement) #

Pending Transactions

O 15, 20149
Dl 1%, 2009

e b, A
Ul 349, X019
el 1=, 20
et 13, 2014
Uk 11, LY
tud 11, 2009
Ot 1L, 201D
Oct 11, 2019
(et 1L, 2009
O o, MY
LOTRRE 1 P L) 1 ]

Ul UG, 2009

Posted Transactlons

]

%
KLY, MY
LA UL ) TR
Cit 4iag, 20504

LR, 200

R PR )
Oct 08, 2019
1] gl
Lt U7, MY
Ui 0d, 29
7% BT AU E) B
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Wl A, LR
Uil U6, My

(Wt o, 1Y

|

L
LRl 44.4%
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N b lideh L ] s
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10/1572019
+
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Sep 27, 2019
Sup 27, 2019
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M & Tnsport Agency

D2 The Caurtyard,
Atban Park,
Hatffeld Read,
St Albans,
HT
AL4 DLA
+44 7815528959
matthew luckhurst@hcimall.co.uk
INVOICE
INVOICE TO
Vanna Pelropoulos
Chy of Toronto, Stratagic
Alancas Economic
Pevelopmant and Culture
100 Queen Street Wast,
9 East
Toronio, ON MSH 2N2
Canade
DATE ACTMTTY DESCRIPTION
09/10/2019 Sales &1 0- Haathrow Transfer lor the
Delegation, plus £10 parking
ggro/2019  Bals 710- As Directed for 8 1/2hrs tor
the Delagation.
081072019 Sales 8710- As Directed for 9 1/2hs for
the dalagation
oarjorz0te  Bales] 8/10. Heathrow Transter lor tha
] | delagation.
BALANCE DUE
Nara: WM J Luckirst

Account Nember: I7118982
Sort Coos: 07.01.16

INVOICE NO. 1028

DATE 08/10/2019

DUE DATE 08/11/2018

TERMS Nel 20
ClY  RAATE  AMOUNT
1 1000 110.00
1 28550 385.50
1 40850 408.50
1 Tom 1ro.oo
£984.00




W JUNT






